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Bid Tabulation

Site Name: Bid #:
Project Name: Project #:
CM Firm: Date:

KEY: Indicates APPARENT LOW BIDDER (Subject to verification)

C
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(1) Addenda 
Acknowldg Alt.#1 Alt.#2 Alt.#3

Site Visit 
(Non-

Mandatory)

Non 
Collusion Sub List IRAN Signed 

Proposal Bid Bond Notarization

Yes  N/A  N/A  N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes  N/A  N/A  N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes  N/A  N/A  N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes  N/A  N/A  N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Independence  High School
DW Infrastructure-ADA Walkway (IH)
ESUHSD Facilities Management

B-04-18-19
F26-065-819

October 18, 2018

1,453,812.50$               

1,588,186.00$               

1,843,944.55$               

1,394,622.00$               

TotalBidder

R & M Paving

Guerra Construction Group

O'Grady Paving, Inc.

Galeb Paving, Inc.

Base Bid

1,394,622.00$                          

1,453,812.50$                          

1,588,186.00$                          

1,843,944.55$                          


