Bid Tabulati	ion															
Site Name:	Independence	High School		1		-	l		ı		Bid #:	B-04-	18-19	l		
Project Name: DW Infrastructure-ADA Walkway (IH)										Project #:		: F26-065-819				
CM Firm: ESUHSD Facilities Management											Date:					
	KEY: Indicates APPARENT LOW BIDDER (Subject to verification															
	Bidder	(1) Addenda Acknowldg	Base Bid	Alt.#1	Alt.#2	Alt.#3		Total	Site Visit (Non- Mandatory)	Non Collusion	Sub List	IRAN	Signed Proposal	Bid Bond	Notarization	
R & M Paving		Yes	\$ 1,394,622.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$	1,394,622.00	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Guerra Construction	on Group	Yes	\$ 1,453,812.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$	1,453,812.50	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
O'Grady Paving, In	nc.	Yes	\$ 1,588,186.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$	1,588,186.00	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Galeb Paving, Inc.		Yes	\$ 1,843,944.55	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$	1,843,944.55	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	